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120153-2B NEWTON JEFFREY GOSHEN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
124360-9B HOMONOFF MARK NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
125793-0B KING JOEL SMITHTOWN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
126606-3I NABI SAYEED WILLIAMSVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
128083-3W PODOLSKY MORRIS NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
127629-4W PULVER DAVID AVENTURA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
138520-2W KARL TED BETHPAGE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
139265-3W MANCHIKALAPATI DEVASENA BROOKLYN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
140169-4W SOKOL JERRY DEER PARK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
144089-0W PENEPENT PHILIP BOWMANSVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
146223-3W WENGROVER STEVEN BAY SHORE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
147898-1W BAUTISTA ORLANDO CENTEREACH 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
147783-5B TROWERS REYNOLD DEMAREST 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
148797-4W ROSENBLATT MARC SUFFERN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
148820-4W ELKIN CHARLES MOUNT KISCO 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
154973-2W DWECK ROBERT MILLERTON 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
160797-7W MICHALOWICZ RICHARD BAY SHORE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
162675-3W AUGENSTEIN HAROLD HUNTINGTON STATION 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
162308-1W PUPPARO FRANK ROCHESTER 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
163545-7W CAMPITO MITCHEL LATHAM 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
163383-3B ORTEGA KENNETH CLINTON 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
164425-1B FIORICA NORMAN LEWISTON 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
165862-4W ZELICOF STEVEN HARRISON 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
166573-6W SCHWITZER SARAH STONY BROOK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
167766-5W SILVERMAN MARC BRONX 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
167700-4W KOLEINI JAHANGIR WEST SENECA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
170250-5W FEUERSTEIN BARBARA SYRACUSE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
171989-7B MADEJSKI THOMAS MEDINA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
177181-5W SCHIRCK PHILLIP HAMLIN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
173352-6W SATNICK LON GLEN COVE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
173279-1W WHITE MICHAEL MIDDLETOWN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
174289-9W SHORSER JAMES POUND RIDGE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
175025-6W RAWLINS BERNARD NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
176357-2W MERCER JOHN NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
178275-4W BARTOS ELIZABETH LAKE PLACID 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
177820-8W FERGUSON JOHN MIDDLETOWN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
180598-5W MEDVEDOVSKY MIHAIL BROOKLYN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
180617-3B LASTIHENOS MICHAEL BAY SHORE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
182390-5W BARKER CLIFFORD MIDDLETOWN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
181981-2W GREENBERG MARC NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
182938-1W SINDHWANI RAJEEV YONKERS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
183742-6W REICHLER BRION NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
186615-1W TOSTANOSKI JEAN HAWTHORNE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
187662-2B PERETZ ANDREW CARMEL 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
190042-2W MANGIAFICO PAUL BREWSTER 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
196637-3W ALLEY JOHN MARCELLUS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
196601-9W BULA WOLODYMYR EAST SYRACUSE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
196313-1W NEWMAN KENNETH SUFFERN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
196062-4W CANGE JEAN-MARCAISSE AMHERST 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
200828-2W LIVECCHI MARK BUFFALO 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
200576-7B NASIEK DARIUSZ WAYNE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
200662-5W ADAMS MICHAEL GANSEVOORT 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
200509-8B SRIDHAR NAGARAJA RAO BUFFALO 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
202772-0W TAK WOO STATEN ISLAND 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
202648-2W LEE HOWARD BREWSTER 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
203421-3W FEDERICO CARMEN NORTH SYRACUSE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
203363-7W COSTAS-KATZ CARMEN BRONX 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
204567-2B DICPINIGAITIS PAUL BROOKVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
208262-6W ANDRUS STEPHEN WHITE PLAINS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
208282-4B XIAO JEAN RIDGEWOOD 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
208509-0W ROSENBLOOM STEPHEN ROCHESTER 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
209600-6B STOKOE GAIL WILLIAMSVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
209460-5W MASOOD AHMAD RHINEBECK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
210406-5W MCCORMACK THOMAS LATHAM 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
210036-0W KELLY ANNE UNIONDALE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
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210710-0W TRIMBA MICHAEL BROOKLYN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
215165-2W STRYKER SEAN HORSEHEADS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
215470-6W XIAN HUGH ISLIP 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
216814-4W HWANG SONYA STONY BROOK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
217057-9W HERMAN KENNETH NORWICH 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
217857-2W CHENG JULIUS ROCHESTER 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
218229-3W DAVIDS DAVID FLUSHING 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
218135-2W MALACHOVSKY MARTIN NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
222331-1W HUANG HOWARD WATERTOWN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
222220-6W FRIMMER HEATHER FLUSHING 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
222909-4W PARDEE LAWRENCE CANANDAIGUA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
222988-8B LOWENSTEIN JASON MORRISTOWN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
223840-0W TAM TERRENCE ROCKY POINT 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
223765-9W BAYOUMY SAYED ALBANY 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
223621-4W GORCZYNSKI CHRISTOPHER HUDSON 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
223638-8W JURMANN ARIEL MELVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
223984-6W KORLIPARA ANUJA PORT JEFFERSON 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
224546-2W NAPRAWA STEVEN SYRACUSE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
224755-9W SALEM ASHRAF BROOKLYN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
225430-8B WELLS-ROTH DAVID UNION 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C01953-1B RUBINS MARC GLEN HEAD 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C02454-9W RUGEN ROBERT VALATIE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C03468-8W ESPOSITO VINCENT BROOKLYN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C03322-7B CHINNICI JOHN EAST ISLIP 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C03128-8W TERRIZZI JOHN NEW WINDSOR 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C04397-8W STRANGE ROBERT MILLBROOK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C05090-8W MONK ROBERT OSSINING 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C04751-6B SACCHETTI TINA THORNWOOD 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C04514-8W ANTONINO JEROME HOWARD BEACH 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C05373-8W MCALLISTER JAMES PEARL RIVER 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C06025-3W WRIGHT DOUGLAS NORTHPORT 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C06031-1W RANO MICHAEL BINGHAMTON 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C06598-9W HADLEY HOWARD ROCHESTER 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C06445-3W WILTSE MILES EAST SYRACUSE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C07262-1W SIMONETTI CLETUS SARATOGA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C07292-8B ANCONE LEONARD SYRACUSE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C07131-8W MACREADY DONALD BROOKLYN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C08326-3W PIAZZA JOHN STATEN ISLAND 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C08248-9W NICOLAIDES NESTOR DIX HILLS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C08254-7W GABLE DOUGLAS COOPERSTOWN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C08261-2B MATRANGOLO STEPHEN STATEN ISLAND 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C08200-0W GUZINSKI PETER DEPEW 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C07951-9B RABADI ARIQ BRONX 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C09094-6W DOUGHERTY JAMES BALDWINSVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C09309-8W MANERI WENDY SENECA FALLS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C10044-8W HALL NICHOLAS SMITHTOWN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
OT006016-0W KLOIBER-STACO LORI MELVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
OT009077-9W GUZMAN MARK STONY BROOK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
P02396-1W SHERMAN GARY NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
P03270-7W MERMELSTEIN STEVEN ASTORIA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
P03151-9B KEATING SEAN AMHERST 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
P04752-3B JOSHI JIGNASA NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
P04813-3W ODINSKY WAYNE BROOKLYN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
P04581-6W O'HANLON JOHN SOMERS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
P04250-8W KORMYLO DANIEL ROCKY POINT 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
P03773-0B MARZANO JOHN YONKERS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
P03776-3W MESSENGER PHILIP NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
P05872-8W HASSENFRATZ JAY WEST SENECA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT008050-7W SEGAL LAURA ALBANY 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT007941-8W PANAYOTIDIS GEORGE NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT008920-1W BURKE CHRISTINA ISLIP 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT008911-0W COOPER MARIA WILLIAMSVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT008773-4W LACHOWSKI DAVID KENMORE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT008284-2W MORGANTE JEANNE ARMONK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT010200-4W MCGARRITY SEAN ANGOLA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW



WCB AUTH NUM LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY EFFECTIVE DATE REASON

PT010203-8W WHALEN DEBORAH ROCHESTER 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT010095-8W KROLEWSKI JAMES WILLIAMSVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT009737-8W FRAMSON LEONARD SMITHTOWN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT010381-2W ROSE TERRENCE KENMORE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT010458-8W RICE ROBIN ROCHESTER 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT011193-0W KHAN JAWED JERICHO 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT011260-7W SITTS LORI WATERVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT011012-2W LOMBARDO GAETANO NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT011026-2W UNGAR STEPHAN PATCHOGUE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT012195-4W GRUHN THOMAS GARDEN CITY 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT011424-9W STERNS DAVID BUFFALO 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT011364-7W CASTIGLIONE JEFFERY CHEEKTOWAGA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT014304-0W CHLOPECKI II ALEXANDER GREENWICH 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT015492-2W CORBEN JEFFREY WESTBURY 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT015232-2W BUSHEY JERRY SAINT JOHNSVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT015281-9W HARIEDY MOHAMED BROOKLYN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT016067-1W OH YOUNGSOO NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT015722-2W LAUCHLE LANCE ITHACA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT018694-0W BRENNAN ROBERT LEVITTOWN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT018489-5W TOJEK EDWARD WEST SENECA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT018530-6W KABIR IMRUL JAMAICA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT019946-3W GRIER KELLY SYRACUSE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT023530-9W WILLIAMS HEATHER CENTERPORT 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT023936-8W KOKOLIS KOSTA BAYSIDE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
S11828-1W POMPO CLAUDE STATEN ISLAND 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
S11836-4W ROONEY REBECCA MIDDLETOWN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
S13595-4W SONTY NOMITA NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
230560-5W WANICH TONY NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
230867-4W TANOVIC MAHIRA LAKE SUCCESS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
231343-5W PETERSON JILL ELLICOTTVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
232126-3W TAMAI JANET KINGSTON 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
232476-2W INGERICK BRENT ELMIRA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
232566-0W MELFI RENEE SYRACUSE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT026347-5W PATTON SARAH CORNING 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
233455-5W CHAN PEGGY STATEN ISLAND 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
233993-5W MCWILLIAM JAMES SCARSDALE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
OT013305-8W PARIKH SEJAL MELVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT026537-1W DIVINAGRACIA CID YONKERS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
235163-3W LANATRA NICOLE MOUNT KISCO 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C11089-2W KELIAN JACQUELINE GARDEN CITY SOUTH 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
P06122-7W GITLIN DAVID HEWLETT 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
OT013766-1W KELLY HEATHER FISHKILL 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
239010-2W CHENG HUAXU STATEN ISLAND 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
238890-8W CAPELLO SETH SARATOGA SPRINGS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
239137-3W BROWN PAULA STATEN ISLAND 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
239899-8W MAGNESON AMY MOUNT KISCO 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
240258-4W HADPAWAT REDA UNIONDALE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
240003-4W SUN MIKE EAST SYRACUSE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
242010-7W FRANCE MONET MOUNT KISCO 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
245754-7B YOUSSEF HANNI GEORGE CARMEL 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
245615-0W LYNCH LISA NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
246246-3W WARYCHA MELANIE MOUNT KISCO 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
246628-2B HSU BERNARD AMHERST 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
S17452-4W CARUSO SAMANTHA QUEENSBURY 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
246887-4W SANTIAGO WILLIAM SYRACUSE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
246745-4W GRIFFIN DANIEL NEW HYDE PARK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
246770-2B GEORGE ZACHARIAH WEST ISLIP 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
OT014949-2W WASKIEWICZ MARGARET NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
247305-6W MARKOWICZ DANIEL STAMFORD 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT029934-7W GRELL GEOFFREY ROCHESTER 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
OT014901-3W MARTORI ELIZABETH STEWART MANOR 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
247488-0W JANKOWSKA KATARZYNA NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
248237-0W BINETTI BRIAN RHINEBECK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
248238-8W PRIER TODD ROCHESTER 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
248245-3W POPE THOMAS NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
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248894-8W LOMITA CRAIG BRONX 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
OT015234-8W GRAY MICHELLE EAST SYRACUSE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
249394-8W SHAH SYED STONY BROOK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
249241-1W NETT MICHAEL BAY SHORE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
P06278-7W TIGLIO CAROLINE WHITE PLAINS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
249184-3W KRAMPERT STEPHEN MIDDLETOWN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
249749-3B DETORE SAILA BABYLON 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT030454-3W GONZALEZ HELEN FRANKLIN SQUARE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
252863-6W TAKEMOTO RICHELLE HAMILTON 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
254493-0W SREEDHARAN PRIYA ROCHESTER 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
256090-2W BAUER ROSS SUFFERN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
257812-8W BHATIA JASMINE SMITHTOWN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
257893-8W AGHELI AREF RIDGE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C11906-7B LATONA-BRZEZINSKI KRISTEN WILLIAMSVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT033033-2W BRANT NATHAN WHEATFIELD 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT033357-5W CHEN HENGJIA ENDICOTT 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT033399-7W BRALEY ELIZABETH CLIFTON PARK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT033428-4W SHI XIN WEN MASPETH 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT033593-5W BUX CHRISTOPHER PHILADELPHIA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT033928-3W SMITH GENEVIEVE NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
262762-8W VIRA ANJALI MOUNT KISCO 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
262803-0W ARIA ROBERT WILLIAMSVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
262829-5W SCHWAB KRISTIN UNIONDALE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
263110-9B VOHORA RICKY PLAINVIEW 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
263983-9B MAHAJAN NAKUL BERNARDSVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
264299-9B YOUN TRISHA NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
264776-6W ABRAKHIMOV YAKUB REGO PARK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
265930-8W BROWN FARAH EAST SYRACUSE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
265952-2W HUH PHILIP RYE BROOK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT036594-0W TILTON THOMAS GARDEN CITY 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C12403-4W FLITT ALANA WEST SENECA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
272545-5W HUSSAIN ATTIA UNIONDALE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
272764-2W TRASOLINI ROBERT SMITHTOWN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
S20350-5W MANTELL ERICA GREAT NECK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
272965-5B DORRI MOHAMMAD CLIFTON 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
OT018413-5W MORRISON CASSANDRA BRONX 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT037190-6W BEKHET ISLAM REGO PARK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C12466-1W BROWN CAITLIN ROCKVILLE CENTRE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
273489-5W REISH RICHARD GARDEN CITY 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT037392-W KHANNA PRIYANKA FRANKLIN SQUARE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT037452-W ABAZA MOHAMED JACKSON HEIGHTS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C12497-6W HONOR JENNIFER VALLEY STREAM 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
274086-8W FARRELL MICHAEL PAINTED POST 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
274286-4B LEDERMANN ERIC TAMPA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
274574-3W KRISHNA MURALI MIDDLETOWN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
274856-4W TARLETON ANDREW PHILADELPHIA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
OT018852-4W STRAIN BRITTANY ALBANY 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
274963-8W KESSLER JONATHAN KENMORE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT037700-2W MAYER JOHN WEST SENECA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT037729-1W GRAHAM AIMEE CAMILLUS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
275660-9W AZAR SOUBHI SYRACUSE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
276179-9W CARLSON JOSHUA AMSTERDAM 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C12542-9W CLANCY SEAN MASSAPEQUA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
276566-7W GIGANTI LAURA CORNING 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
281581-9B NADLER CLAIRE SCHENECTADY 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
282283-1W FOLAN THOMAS WILLIAMSVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
282698-0W SUDAR SINGH CYNTHIA BRONX 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
283577-5W YIN SHICHEN ROCHESTER 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
284136-9W RUBIN ALLISON FLUSHING 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
284176-5W AMIN ASNA HUDSON 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
284107-0W ORR III ROBERT ELMIRA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
284301-9W TROVATO ERIKA SOMERS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
285018-8W ELNEKAVEH BRANDON GREAT NECK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
285233-3W RESNICK ILAN BROOKLYN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
285753-0W LASALLE JACOB NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
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PT040378-2W BRANDIS CAROLYN QUEENSBURY 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT040654-6W VANCUREN AARON FARMINGTON 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
OT020867-8W SIMON KARISSA MANLIUS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT040972-2W FOLK SYDNEY BALDWINSVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT041052-2W SMUCKLER JEREMY LYNBROOK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT041262-7W PARK DONGHWAN NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
OT021380-1W QUATRANI AMANDA MELVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
P06855-2W LOPEZ WILLIAM STATEN ISLAND 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT041605-7W RIZK ADAM BROOKLYN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
290680-8W MORR SIMON NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
290786-3W PERRY RUTH NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
291297-0W GOODRICH ANITA HAINES FALLS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT042387-1W MANNING HILARY BINGHAMTON 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
291799-5W MICHAEL YOUSTINA MINEOLA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
294533-5W SMITH CORMAC UNIONDALE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
295091-3W MILLER BRENT ROCHESTER 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
295167-1W GILLOTEAUX LAURENT EAST SYRACUSE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
300611-1W SINGH NARINDER STONY BROOK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT044510-6W BANTILAN ZARIA ZANE WOODHAVEN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT044573-4W SATGHARE SHARVARI NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
300790-3B LOPEZ-QUINONES HANA BRONX 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT044608-8W COONEY KAITLYN OLEAN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
OT023897-2W DENNY LEAH CENTRAL SQUARE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT044840-7W MCMAHON TAYLOR PLATTSBURGH 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT044860-5W MCEVOY PATRICK ROCHESTER 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
OT024028-3W LATORRA CHRISTOPHER BROOKLYN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PA008364-2W SMITH CAROLYN UTICA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PA008731-2W MASSING ROBIN BUFFALO 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PA014773-6W HUNTINGTON JR RANDY HORSEHEADS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PA014817-1W WRIGHT JENNIFER QUEENSBURY 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PA014924-5W CASTELLANOS JENNIFER FRANKLIN LAKES 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PA014850-2W CASHDOLLAR STEPHANIE COBLESKILL 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PA017212-2W HAO PING EAST PATCHOGUE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PA017597-6W MANNINO TYLER COMMACK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PA017736-0W CLEVELAND SARAH BUFFALO 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PA020548-4W KELLY SHANNON BELFAST 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PA020635-9W TORRES JONATHAN GLENS FALLS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PA021000-5W SMITH CASSIDY ELLICOTVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PA024035-8W BRUNHUBER KURT ROCHESTER 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
AC002120-4W HAN LU BROOKLYN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
AC002136-0W WEINSTEIN WILLIAM NEW PALTZ 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
AC005222-5W LEE JAE SUN NEW CITY 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
AC005360-3W ABRIL VERONICA VALLEY STREAM 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N598337-4W MALIK FAISAL BABYLON VILLAGE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N559458-5W MAMUYAC LORA BRATTLEBORO 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N619308-0W MCCROSSIN MARA WEST HEMPSTEAD 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N282096-7W KILLIAN MARY LAKE KARTINE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N361437-7W SCHADER BRENDA SYRACUSE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N457656-7W LONG GLENDA ASTORIA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N518606-9W DRESDEN DEBRA YORKTOWN HEIGHTS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N517700-1W WALTHER JENNIFER ROME 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N597833-3W PARRY-BIRNSTILL LISA WAPPINGERS FALLS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N496014-2W RASMUSSEN DIANA JOHNSON CITY 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N607959-4W KIM-AMARO KAB JU BRONX 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N591577-2W SMITH SARA WINDSOR 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N509526-0W LEFKOWITZ-WHITE BONNIE JACKSONVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N656515-4W LIBIN GEORIA VESTAL 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N720316-9W COTTON AMANDA SAYRE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N726186-0W RAO PADMAVATHI RYE BROOK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N685102-6W TRAPPER DARYL AMHERST 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N689220-2W REED HOLLY BEMUS POINT 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N701784-1W PETERSON TRAVONNA GOSHEN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N536266-0W LINEBERRY CAMILLE EAST SETAUKET 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT045063-5W BYNUM ELIZABETH STAMFORD 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
SW052495-9W PHAIRE CHAKA BRONX 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
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SW076102-3W WEBB KYLE BINGHAMTON 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
SW078503-0W MULLIN COLLEEN GARDEN CITY 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
SW080300-7W CATALINO JOHN AMHERST 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT045069-2W DRURY KEVIN GANSEVOORT 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
OT024171-1W MORGAN JUSTINE MELVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PA024410-3W AKEY ROBERT COHOES 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PA024442-6W KARDAS SUTINA ALBANY 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT045138-5W SILVEIRA E SILVA HUGO BRIDGEPORT 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT045142-7W SMUL ABIGAIL NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT045210-2W KAPLAN ZACHARY SKANEATELES 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C13309-2B KIENDL ZACHARY JAMESTOWN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
AC006674-6W YURICK NICOLAS WESTHAMPTON BEACH 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
302377-7B MASTANDUNO SAMANTHA PHILADELPHIA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
OT024292-5W ZELESKI PAIGE MELVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
AC006683-7W CHA JONGWHAN MIDDLETOWN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C13332-2W NANKEY NICHOLAS AMHERST 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT045476-9W DOGMA AILEEN CLARISSE ASTORIA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT045500-6W SAMSON RACQUEL NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
OT024411-1W LORIE CASSANDRA SYRACUSE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
302899-0W TOWNSEND CHRISTINE NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C13345-6W PUNGELLO STEVEN NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
303011-1W LI TIANYANG DUBLIN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N620182-6W DABAKAROV VYACHESLAV FRESH MEADOWS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N620182-6W BOYAN RACHEL ROCHESTER 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N676079-7W BESSETTE ELIZABETH GLENS FALLS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N659376-8W RICE LISA COHOES 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT045577-4W PATWA RUSHVI BALDWIN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT045730-9W SIADY KENT RUSSELL NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
OT024480-6W HAFT ERIN GARDEN CITY 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
303361-0W CAPARO MOORICE BRONX 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
303613-4W OWENS KIMBERLY LATHAM 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
P07080-6B LATOURRETTE EVAN NORTH BABYLON 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
304314-8W BRENNAN MATTHEW COHOES 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
304619-0W HAYDEN BRETT CLIFTON PARK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
304660-4W MOHAMED ANTHONY JAMESTOWN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
304995-4W EDOKPOLO LEONARD SYOSSET 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
304915-2B TOCIDLOWSKI SHAWN BREWSTER 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
P07096-2B CHUNG DICK BROOKLYN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N701278-4W EBERHARDT LISA TROY 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N671508-0W DOZORETZ SUZANNE ITHACA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
305437-6W KUMAR AMRAT COOPERSTOWN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N687015-8W HENNESSY ANDREA GANSEVOORT 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PA025348-4W SCHARFF CASSIDY PLEASANT VALLEY 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N688921-6W PECAN DANIEL COOPERSTOWN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
312350-2W KYUNG DANIEL RIDGE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
312931-9W SEGAL DMITRI SCOTTSDALE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
313301-4W KRICKER SUSANNAH ALBANY 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
313853-4B ZELINGER PERRY EAST MEADOW 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
314469-8W PLAUT TOVA FREEPORT 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
315337-6W AL BIZRI EHAB SELDEN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
316384-7B MAHMOUDI SEYED MORTEZA ROXBURY 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
316752-5W ZAPOLSKY IVAN EAST SETAUKET 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
316657-6I LIEBERMAN EVAN NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
317181-6W SOKUP BRENDA BRONX 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
317086-7W BELLA SARAH MENDHAM 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
317226-9W LAM CHRISTINE ROCHESTER 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
317643-5W YASNOWSKI FRANK EAST SETAUKET 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
317505-6W VAFI CAMERON MELVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
317696-3W LAU LUNG POUGHKEEPSIE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT048838-7W GADLY ARVA MELVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
OT026941-5W WALTERS CHEYANN SYRACUSE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
OT026943-1W IPPOLITO JOSEPH ITHACA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
P07265-3W CHAN DANNY ASTORIA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PA028463-8W FRANZESE CAROLINE HOBOKEN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT048843-7W MCDONALD EDWARD OWEGO 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
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PT048845-2W TAFF MEGHAN SAN DIEGO 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N734903-8W NOSTRAMO JENNA BRATTLEBORO 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PA028485-1W GRECO ALEXANDRA HOPEWELL JUNCTION 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT048867-6W AJUDIYA CHAITALI NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT048869-2W LAGARES ARIEL BROOKLYN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT048874-2W KREMEN SARAH MELVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N708779-4W KERNAN CAITLIN CLIFTON SPRINGS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N733510-2W HOVEY KATLYNN ROME 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N682825-5W STOTT TRISHA ELLICOTVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N752910-0W POBEE MARIAN ELLICOTVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N717760-3W MURPHY SHANNON UTICA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N616904-9W BIGELOW KATY ELLIOCTVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PA028526-2W CARROLL MEGAN COOPERSTOWN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PA028503-1W HAGEDORN JOHN JAMES WEST HURLEY 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PA028509-8W RASHED JABRIL ELLICOTVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
P07270-3W PAUL ANIK EAST SETAUKET 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C13624-4W SUNYAK KEVIN NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C13627-7W FARINOLA ALEXANDER NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N651364-2W AUNG ZAWSAI ELLICOTTVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N717058-2W INGWERSEN STEPHANIE NEW HYDE PARK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N753039-7W CUSWORTH JOHNA MOHAWK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N511577-9W GIORDANO SCOTT ELLICOTVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N708336-3W KYIZOM TENZIN MASPETH 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N511738-7W CRUZ CHRISTINA AIRMONT 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N646954-8W RAYLINSKY LAUREN ELLICOTVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N662566-9W WYNANTS HAYLEY RENSSELAER 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N553013-4W HADLOCK NORA WHITESBORO 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N696700-4W GRAVES ABIGAIL GLENS FALLS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N751596-8W NARKIEWICZ ABIGAIL GLENS FALLS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N744846-7W GETCHELL CAROLYN ELLICOTVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N734227-2W PASSINEAU MARY MELROSE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N734272-8W WIN PHYU UTICA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N718600-0W CRAMER ELIZABETH ONEONTA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N620134-7W DIEMER LACEY DEPOSIT 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PA028552-8W CHAVEZ CAMILLE-ASHLEY ASTORIA 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PA028571-8W SKABARA YAN NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PA028593-2W WESOLOWSKI SARAH ELLICOTVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
318610-3W GITMAN ROBERT MELVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
P07273-7W GUZELAK STEPHANIE VESTAL 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
P07274-5B BEGUM MARIA COOPERSTOWN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C13632-7W GRIMES CATHERINE NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
C13634-3W CARVAJAL FRANKLIN HIGHLAND MILLS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
318569-1W PITTARI JOSEPH AUBURN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
N645568-7W MAYORGA TRISHA GLEN OAKS 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PA028621-1W MITCHELL TAYLOR ELLICOTVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
324774-9W KOONTZ PATRICK MELVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
324824-2W MEREDITH JAMES BROOKLYN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
324832-5B PATEL GOPI BRIARCLIFF MANOR 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
324880-4W GRAU LUIS EDGEWATER 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
324903-4B SAXENA SUNIL MCLEAN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
324950-5W PARK AMY BAY SHORE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
324965-3W SAMPATH LEONARD BROOKLYN 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
324981-0W LADEIRA CRAVEIRO VINICIUS NEW YORK 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
325036-2W DESTEFANO SAMANTHA MELVILLE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
325125-3W PEREIRA EUGENE BRENTWOOD 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
325256-6W REYOR VERONICA SYRACUSE 8/1/2025 FAILURE TO RENEW
PT041217-1W ABOELSAAD AHMED MOHAMED NORTH BRUNSWICK 8/9/2025 SED REMOVED
N483079-0W BAILEY MICHAEL SCOTT GLENS FALLS 8/2/2025 SED REMOVED
PT040153-9W BALTAZAR KEVIN ENCARNACION MILFORD 8/9/2025 SED REMOVED
OT027125-4W DELANY NICOLE SYRACUSE 8/9/2025 SED REMOVED
322416-9W GHIASSI MICHAEL CLEVELAND HEIGHTS 8/9/2025 SED REMOVED
S18524-9W HERNANDEZ ESPERANZA FRANCISCA SCOTTSDALE 8/9/2025 SED REMOVED
PA020500-5W HESS MICHAEL JAY STATEN ISLAND 8/9/2025 SED REMOVED
PT048930-2W JAISINGHANI SIMRAN RAJESH JERSEY CITY 8/9/2025 SED REMOVED
PT049053-2W JENNINGS CARA MAUREEN PLEASANT HILL 8/9/2025 SED REMOVED
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OT000166-9W LIGHTHIPE CHRISTINE C MANLIUS 8/9/2025 SED REMOVED
C08207-5W MILLER DAVID SCOTT CHEEKTOWAGA 8/9/2025 SED REMOVED
121075-6B MIRRER BROOKS A PACIFICA 8/9/2025 SED REMOVED
PT012495-8W NORTON CYNTHIA JEAN EAST AURORA 8/9/2025 SED REMOVED
293105-3 W PARIKH NISARG ATULKUMAR KERNERSVILLE 8/9/2025 SED REMOVED
PT008400-4W SMITH CAROLYN JOAN PORTVILLE 8/9/2025 SED REMOVED


